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ity of WA Tacoma Healthcare Schedule

Tuesday

Wednesday

8:00-9:30

8:00-9:30

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

1:00-2:30

2:40-3:30

3:30-3:45

4:00-5:00

5:15-6:00

6:00

Student Registration
Cherry Parkes Lobby

Tours of Campus
Leave from Cherry Parkes

Welcome from UWT
Jane Russell Commons

Opening Assembly
Jane Russell Commons
Clinic Meeting #I1

Pre Assessments Due
Company Meeting Rooms

Lunch
Jane Russell Commons

Clinic Meeting #2
Company Meeting Rooms
Clinic Photos

EDCC General Assembly #I

Jane Russell Commons

General Assembly: Brainstorming

Jane Russell Commons

Hunk of Junk Prep
Commerce South Plaza

Clinic Meeting #3
Company Meeting Rooms

Students Leave for Home
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8:00-8:50

9:00-10:50

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:50

1:00-1:50

2:00-2:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:45

4:50-6:00

6:00

EDCC General Assembly #2

Jane Russell Commons
Clinic Meeting #4

Memo #I Due
Company Meeting Rooms

The Power of Mindset: Make an Impact
When It Matters Most

Jane Russell Commons

Lunch
Jane Russell Commons

Clinic Meeting #5
Company Meeting Rooms

EDCC General Assembly #3

Jane Russell Commons

Clinic Meeting #6

Memo #2 & Marketing Campaign Challenge

Due
Company Meetings Rooms

General Assembly: Ethics

Jane Russell Commons

Hunk of Junk Presentations
Jane Russell Commons

LinkedIn Tutorial

Students Leave for Home
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8:00-8:50

9:00-9:45

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:50

1:00-3:50

4:00-5:00

5:10-6:00

6:00

Clinic Meeting #7
Memo #3 Due
Company Meeting Rooms

Leading with Emotional Intelligence:
The power of self-awareness, social
awareness, and being authentic

Jane Russell Commons

Clinic Meeting #8
Memo #4 Due
Company Meeting Rooms

Structured Conversations
CA Choice

Lunch
Jane Russell Commons

CEO Lunch
Joy 104

SIM LAB
Milgard Assembly Room

BW Olympics
Commerce South Plaza

Clinic Meeting #9
Company Meeting Rooms

Students Leave for Home
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University of WA Tacoma Healthcare Schedule

Thursday Friday
8:00-8:50 Clinic Meeting #10 8:00—9:15 Clinic Meeting #15
Company Meeting Rooms Company Meeting Rooms
9:00-9:45  General Assembly: College Knowledge 8:30—9:00  Judge Check In
Carwein Auditorium
Jane Russell Commons
9:00—9:20 Judge Orientation
10:00-10:50  Clinic Meeting #1 | Carwein Auditorium
Memo #5 Due
Company Meeting Rooms 9:30—10:30  Stockholder Presentations
Classroom schedule to follow
11:00-11:55  Financial Literacy Fair
Jane Russell Commons- Milgard 10:30—10:55 Se.t Up Trade Show
Milgard Room
12:00-12:50 Lunch
Jane Russell Commons 10:55—11:50 Trade Show
Milgard Room
CEO Lunch
Lucien Boardroom-GWP 320 12:00—1:00 Lunch
R Il
1:00-1:45 Clinic Meeting #12 Jane Russell Commons
Company Meeting Rooms Judge’s Lunch
Lucien Boardroom-GWP 320
2:00-2:45 The State of Healthcare in America
1:10—2:00 Clinic Meeting #16
Cherry Parkes 108 Thank You’s & Post Assessments Due
Company Meeting Rooms
3:00-3:45 Kickball Challenge
UW YMCA 2:00-3:00 Free Time/ Parents Arrive
CA Reflection
4:00-5:00 Clinic Meeting #13 Lucien Boardroom-GWP 320
Company Meeting Rooms
3:00-4:15 Networking Reception
5:00-6:00 Clinic Meeting #14 Front of Jane Russell Commons/Patio
Memo #6 Due
Company Meeting Rooms
4:30-6:00 Awards Assembly
Ri 1l
6:00 Students Leave for Home Jane Russell Commons
5:45-6:00 Students/Families Leave
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We Believe inyou!

Welcome to Washington Business Week

Healthcare Week
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Lewis Greenwood Foundation



